UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 13www.umw-ic.com
Single Inverter with Open Drain Output
UMW SN74LVC1G06
1.Description 2.1Features
Extremely High Speed: tPD=2.5ns (typical) at
VCC= 5.0V
Designed for 1.65V to 5.5V VCC Operation,

Single Inverter with Open Drain Output
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G06
14.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74LVC1G06DBVR
UMW SN74LVC1G06DCKR
UMW SN74LVC1G06DRYR
C06J
CT5
CT
SOT23-5
SC70-5
DFN6
3000
3000
5000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
C06J
UMW yww
yww: Batch Code
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.
This document and any actions by UMW do not grant any intellectual property rights, whether express or implied,
by estoppel or otherwise. The product names and marks mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective
owners.
When reselling, applying, or exporting, please comply with export control laws and regulations of China, the United
States, the United Kingdom, the European Union, and other relevant countries, regions, and international
organizations.
Unless explicitly stated in writing, UMW products are not intended for use in medical, life-saving, or life-sustaining
applications, nor for any other applications where product failure could result in personal injury or death. If customers
use or sell the product for such applications without explicit authorization, they assume all associated risks.
When applying our products, please do not exceed the maximum rated values, as this may affect the reliability of the
entire system. Under certain conditions, any semiconductor product may experience faults or failures. Buyers are
responsible for adhering to safety standards and implementing safety measures during system design, prototyping,
and manufacturing when using our products to prevent potential failure risks that could lead to personal injury or
property damage.
15.Disclaimer
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 13 of 13
Single Inverter with Open Drain Output
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G06